Truro and Penwith G.P. Schoof

Academy Trust REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2023/2024

CHACEWATER SCHOOL

Position on LGB Term of Term of Office Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date interest Date )

% Office from: to: (eg. Employee, Acquired Interest Attendance
5 Director, Trustee, Ceased at 2022/2023
= Shareholder) Local
S Governing
8 Board
Meetings
Y Mrs Angela Beckham Co-opted Governor 19/02/2023 18/02/2027 Chacewater Village Hall Village Hall Trustee 05.2014
*
Chacewater Village Hall Village Hall Husband is a Trustee 03.2009 100%
Chacewater Parish Council Parish Council Member 04.2014
Y Miss Shelley Hoare Staff Governor — 10/05/2022 09/05/2026 Chacewater School Primary Academy Employee — KS2 01.09.2017
Teaching Staff Teacher 100%
Currently on maternity 0
leave Skills Education Group Company that offers CPD, Partner is a Director and | 09.2021
funding etc. Trustee
Y Mrs Polly Langford Co-opted Governor 16/02/2022 15/02/2026 Chacewater School Primary Academy One child attends school | 01.09.2017
Chair of Governors 100%
Richard Lander School Secondary Academy Three children attend 01.09.2018 0
school
Penhaligon’s Friends Bereavement Charity Employee — supports 08.2015
children
Y Ms E White Staff Governor — Non- 10/11/2021 09/11/2025 Chacewater School Primary Academy Employee — Higher 01.2017
Teaching Staff Level Teaching 83%
Assistant 0
Richard Lander School Secondary Academy Two children attend 09.2021
school
Y Mrs Joanna Hunt Co-opted Governor 01/09/2021 31/08/2025
Vice Chair of Governors
100%
Y Mrs Nicola Soutar Parent Governor 01/09/2021 31/08/2025 Chacewater School Primary Academy Two children attend 01.09.2016
school.
100%
Richard Lander School Secondary Academy One child attends 01.09.2023
school.
Y Mrs Penny Laban Co-opted Governor 17/07/2022 05/03/2023 Penair School Secondary Academy Head of Geography, 01.09.2021
Teacher 0
83%
Chacewater School Primary Academy Two children attend 01.09.2015
school
Richard Lander School Secondary Academy Child attends school 01.09.2022
Y Miss Sophie Laskowski Staff Governor — 01/09/2023 Chacewater School Primary Academy Employee — 01.09.2019
Teaching Staff Year 6 Class Teacher
N/A
Maternity leave cover

Page 1/1

Last updated on: 1 June 2024




Mr David Hick

VACANCY

Headteacher — Staff

Co-opted Governor

01/09/2021

Ex-Officio

Chacewater School

Richard Lander School

Primary Academy

Secondary Academy

Employee —
Headteacher

Child attends school

01.09.2021

01.09.2022

VACANCY

Co-opted Governor

VACANCY

Miss Lucy Sheen

Mrs Victoria Sanderson

Mrs Nichola Burrows

Mrs Julia Bruce

Mr Terry Lister

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

05/10/2021

24/02/2021

28/01/2017

13/12/2018

22/05/2019

25/04/2024
Resigned

05/03/2023
Resigned

25/05/2023
Removed

12/12/2022

21/05/2023

Chacewater School

Truro and Penwith College

Mylor School

Richard Lander School

Cornwall College

Trewirgie Infant School

Chacewater School

Poltair Academy

Trevithick Learning Academy

Truro School

Trevithick Learning Academy

Cornwall Council

Truro and Penwith Academy Trust

St Paul’'s Church, Chacewater

Chacewater School

Primary Academy

College

Primary School

Secondary Academy

College

Primary Academy

Primary Academy

Secondary Academy

Academy

Academy

Academy

Police Force

Academy Trust

Church

Primary Academy

Two children attend
school

Employee - Lecturer

Employee —
Headteacher

Two children attend
school

Husband is an
employee

Governor

Employee — Mrs Bruce
provides one-to-one
tuition

Son in law is an
employee

Daughter is an
employee

Daughter has son
attending school

Daughter has a child
attending school

Son in law is an
employee

Trustee

Church Warden and
Treasurer

Grandchild attends
school

01.2019

10.10.2022

01.04.2017

01.09.2018

01.09.2014

09.2022

01.09.2011

01.09.2021

01.11.2014

01.09.2020

01.09.2015

11.10.2021

01.2018

04.2009

01.09.2017

31.12.2021

100%*

* Appointed towards end of academic year - % is attendance of possible meetings available to attend or resigned before the end of academic year.
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