

REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2023/2024 CHACEWATER SCHOOL



Current Governor Y/N	Name	Position on LGB	Term of Office from:	Term of Office to:	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest (eg. Employee, Director, Trustee, Shareholder)	Date interest Acquired	Date Interest Ceased	% Attendance at 2022/2023 Local Governing Board Meetings
Υ	Mrs Angela Beckham	Co-opted Governor	19/02/2023	18/02/2027	Chacewater Village Hall	Village Hall	Trustee	05.2014		
					Chacewater Village Hall	Village Hall	Husband is a Trustee	03.2009		100%*
					Chacewater Parish Council	Parish Council	Member	04.2014		
Y	Miss Shelley Hoare Currently on maternity	Staff Governor – Teaching Staff	10/05/2022	09/05/2026	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Employee – KS2 Teacher	01.09.2017		100%
	leave				Skills Education Group	Company that offers CPD, funding etc.	Partner is a Director and Trustee	09.2021		
Y	Mrs Polly Langford	Co-opted Governor Chair of Governors	16/02/2022	15/02/2026	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	One child attends school	01.09.2017		
		Chall of Governors			Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	Three children attend school	01.09.2018		100%
					Penhaligon's Friends	Bereavement Charity	Employee – supports children	08.2015		
Y	Ms E White	Staff Governor – Non- Teaching Staff	10/11/2021	09/11/2025	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Employee – Higher Level Teaching Assistant	01.2017		83%
					Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	Two children attend school	09.2021		
Y	Mrs Joanna Hunt	Co-opted Governor Vice Chair of Governors	01/09/2021	31/08/2025						100%
Y	Mrs Nicola Soutar	Parent Governor	01/09/2021	31/08/2025	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Two children attend school.	01.09.2016		100%
					Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	One child attends school.	01.09.2023		
Y	Mrs Penny Laban	Co-opted Governor	17/07/2022	05/03/2023	Penair School	Secondary Academy	Head of Geography, Teacher	01.09.2021		83%
					Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Two children attend school	01.09.2015		
					Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	Child attends school	01.09.2022		
Y	Miss Sophie Laskowski	Staff Governor – Teaching Staff	01/09/2023		Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Employee – Year 6 Class Teacher	01.09.2019		N/A
		Maternity leave cover								

Υ	Mr David Hick	Headteacher – Staff	01/09/2021	Ex-Officio	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Employee –	01.09.2021		
							Headteacher			100%
					Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	Child attends school	01.09.2022		
Y	VACANCY	Co-opted Governor								
Υ	VACANCY	Co-opted Governor								
Υ	VACANCY	Parent Governor								
N	Miss Lucy Sheen	Parent Governor	05/10/2021	25/04/2024 Resigned	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Two children attend school	01.2019		33%
					Truro and Penwith College	College	Employee - Lecturer	10.10.2022		
N	Mrs Victoria Sanderson	Co-opted Governor	24/02/2021	05/03/2023 Resigned	Mylor School	Primary School	Employee – Headteacher	01.04.2017		100%*
					Richard Lander School	Secondary Academy	Two children attend school	01.09.2018		
					Cornwall College	College	Husband is an employee	01.09.2014		
					Trewirgie Infant School	Primary Academy	Governor	09.2022		
N	Mrs Nichola Burrows	Co-opted Governor	28/01/2017	25/05/2023 Removed						20%
N	Mrs Julia Bruce	Co-opted Governor	13/12/2018	12/12/2022	Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Employee – Mrs Bruce provides one-to-one tuition	01.09.2011		83%
					Poltair Academy	Secondary Academy	Son in law is an employee	01.09.2021		
					Trevithick Learning Academy	Academy	Daughter is an employee	01.11.2014		
					Truro School	Academy	Daughter has son attending school	01.09.2020		
					Trevithick Learning Academy	Academy	Daughter has a child attending school	01.09.2015		
					Cornwall Council	Police Force	Son in law is an employee	11.10.2021		
N	Mr Terry Lister	Co-opted Governor	22/05/2019	21/05/2023	Truro and Penwith Academy Trust	Academy Trust	Trustee	01.2018	31.12.2021	100%
					St Paul's Church, Chacewater	Church	Church Warden and Treasurer	04.2009		
					Chacewater School	Primary Academy	Grandchild attends school	01.09.2017		

^{*} Appointed towards end of academic year - % is attendance of possible meetings available to attend or resigned before the end of academic year.